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George W. Bush

President

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Slogan

43 Prarie Chapel Ranch

George W. Bush *

Crawford TX 76638

Tally

 3,962

 12,801

 9,987

 3,420

 4,205

 1,560

 5,136

 6,661

 3,667

 5,390

 3,065

 4,269

 13,565

 16,618

 12,593

 4,621

 1,270

 82,491

 7,339

 4,307

 4,291

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 211,218Total 

Designation
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John F. Kerry

President

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Slogan

19 Louisberg Square

John F. Kerry

Boston MA 02108

Tally

 4,803

 12,000

 8,902

 11,065

 1,425

 2,141

 22,950

 9,796

 38,814

 1,736

 8,063

 14,420

 8,626

 6,049

 7,986

 7,555

 1,776

 4,194

 1,570

 16,349

 1,596

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 191,816Total 

Designation
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George H. Ballard III

President

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Slogan

P.O. Box 200323

George H. Ballard III

Newark NJ 07102

Tally

 39

 105

 203

 291

 49

 38

 279

 172

 138

 18

 16

 122

 78

 113

 63

 48

 138

 50

 69

 694

 35

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 2,758Total 

Designation
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Dennis J. Kucinich

President

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Slogan

11808 Lorin Avenue

Dennis J. Kucinich

Cleveland OH 44111

Tally

 351

 936

 530

 609

 70

 105

 946

 505

 1,010

 168

 506

 753

 495

 402

 237

 293

 89

 269

 144

 534

 122

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 9,074Total 

Designation
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Lyndon H. La Rouche Jr.

President

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Slogan

P.O. Box 730

Lyndon H. La Rouche Jr.

Leesburg VA 20178

Tally

 59

 355

 126

 225

 29

 86

 1,176

 303

 368

 20

 149

 410

 246

 88

 190

 119

 74

 60

 81

 272

 92

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 4,528Total 

Designation



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

1

4

0

5
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