## **Candidates for President**

Page 1 of 6 06-09-2004

Total

211,218

## For June 2004 Primary Election, \* denotes incumbent

## George W. Bush

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
President				
George W. Bush *	Republican	Atlantic	Republican	3,962
43 Prarie Chapel Ranch		Bergen	Republican	12,801
Crawford TX 76638		Burlington	Republican	9,987
		Camden	Republican	3,420
		Cape May	Republican	4,205
		Cumberland	d Republican	1,560
		Essex	Republican	5,136
		Gloucester	Republican	6,661
		Hudson	Republican	3,667
		Hunterdon	Republican	5,390
		Mercer	Republican	3,065
		Middlesex	Republican	4,269
		Monmouth	Republican	13,565
		Morris	Republican	16,618
		Ocean	Republican	12,593
		Passaic	Republican	4,621
		Salem	Republican	1,270
		Somerset	Republican	82,491
		Sussex	Republican	7,339
		Union	Republican	4,307
		Warren	Republican	4,291

06-09-2004

Page 2 of 6

## **Candidates for President**

## For June 2004 Primary Election, \* denotes incumbent

John F. Kerry

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
President					
John F. Kerry	Democratic	Atlantic	Democratic		4,803
19 Louisberg Square		Bergen	Democratic		12,000
Boston MA 02108		Burlington	Democratic		8,902
		Camden	Democratic		11,065
		Cape May	Democratic		1,425
		Cumberland	d Democratic		2,141
		Essex	Democratic		22,950
		Gloucester	Democratic		9,796
		Hudson	Democratic		38,814
		Hunterdon	Democratic		1,736
		Mercer	Democratic		8,063
		Middlesex	Democratic		14,420
		Monmouth	Democratic		8,626
		Morris	Democratic		6,049
		Ocean	Democratic		7,986
		Passaic	Democratic		7,555
		Salem	Democratic		1,776
		Somerset	Democratic		4,194
		Sussex	Democratic		1,570
		Union	Democratic		16,349
		Warren	Democratic		1,596
				Total	191,816

## **Candidates for President**

Page 3 of 6 06-09-2004

## For June 2004 Primary Election, \* denotes incumbent

## George H. Ballard III

	Party /				
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
President					
George H. Ballard III	Democratic	Atlantic	Democratic		39
P.O. Box 200323		Bergen	Democratic		105
Newark NJ 07102		Burlington	Democratic		203
		Camden	Democratic		291
		Cape May	Democratic		49
		Cumberland	d Democratic		38
		Essex	Democratic		279
		Gloucester	Democratic		172
		Hudson	Democratic		138
		Hunterdon	Democratic		18
		Mercer	Democratic		16
		Middlesex	Democratic		122
		Monmouth	Democratic		78
		Morris	Democratic		113
		Ocean	Democratic		63
		Passaic	Democratic		48
		Salem	Democratic		138
		Somerset	Democratic		50
		Sussex	Democratic		69
		Union	Democratic		694
		Warren	Democratic		35
				Total	2,758

## **Candidates for President**

Page 4 of 6 06-09-2004

9,074

Total

## For June 2004 Primary Election, \* denotes incumbent

## Dennis J. Kucinich

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
President				
Dennis J. Kucinich	Democratic	Atlantic	Democratic	351
11808 Lorin Avenue		Bergen	Democratic	936
Cleveland OH 44111		Burlington	Democratic	530
		Camden	Democratic	609
		Cape May	Democratic	70
		Cumberland	d Democratic	105
		Essex	Democratic	946
		Gloucester	Democratic	505
		Hudson	Democratic	1,010
		Hunterdon	Democratic	168
		Mercer	Democratic	506
		Middlesex	Democratic	753
		Monmouth	Democratic	495
		Morris	Democratic	402
		Ocean	Democratic	237
		Passaic	Democratic	293
		Salem	Democratic	89
		Somerset	Democratic	269
		Sussex	Democratic	144
		Union	Democratic	534
		Warren	Democratic	122

## **Candidates for President**

Page 5 of 6 06-09-2004

## For June 2004 Primary Election, \* denotes incumbent

## Lyndon H. La Rouche Jr.

	Party /				
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	•	Tally
President					
Lyndon H. La Rouche Jr.	Democratic	Atlantic	Democratic		59
P.O. Box 730		Bergen	Democratic		355
Leesburg VA 20178		Burlington	Democratic		126
· ·		Camden	Democratic		225
		Cape May	Democratic		29
		Cumberland	d Democratic		86
		Essex	Democratic		1,176
		Gloucester	Democratic		303
		Hudson	Democratic		368
		Hunterdon	Democratic		20
		Mercer	Democratic		149
		Middlesex	Democratic		410
		Monmouth	Democratic		246
		Morris	Democratic		88
		Ocean	Democratic		190
		Passaic	Democratic		119
		Salem	Democratic		74
		Somerset	Democratic		60
		Sussex	Democratic		81
		Union	Democratic		272
		Warren	Democratic		92
				Total	4,528

Page 6 of 6 06-09-2004

# **Candidates for President**

## For June 2004 Primary Election, \* denotes incumbent

Total Candidates	5
Total Independents	0
Total Republicans	1
Total Democrats	4